wiecon
Printed circuit board terminals
and connectors overview.
AT A GLANCE
wiecon . 3 2 . wiecon
04  wiecon Portfolio
06  wiecon areas of application
07  Connect safely and comfortably –

DIRECT PLUGGING TECHNOLOGY
Important for your order:
The Wieland numbering system: THR part
numbers can be distinguished using the
second and third place of the part number
25.195.02xy.0
Pin length y:
6 = 2.6 mm pin length
8 = 1.5 mm pin length
Packaging x:
0 = Box packaging
1 = Tape-on-reel packaging
Number of poles:
2 = 2-pole
Box
Samples, zero series at the customer
14 . wiecon wiecon . 15
Space-saving
Optimized for the largest
cross-sections with the
smallest space requirements
PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD CONNECTORS
Safe, compact and yet highly-functional.
With PCB connectors, the device becomes more service-friendly for conductor
and device replacement. The free selection of the connection technology allows
solutions for a wide variety of applications.
It is precisely in building and HVAC technology that the pluggable PCB terminals
are used. Their compact design also offers you the benefit of pluggability.
BENEFITS OF THE PLUGGABILITY
   Decentralized creation of assemblies
   Prevention of cabling mistakes
   Easy disassembly for service purposes
   Simple conductor connection for tight spaces
Multi-level plug connectors
Increasing of the number of
clamp positions thanks to
several levels
Well-packaged
Always kept safely with
tape-on-reel, magazine, tray
or in box packaging
Combination possibilities
Wire to board, wire to wire and
board to board connections
Free choice of connection
technology
for individual connection options
Clear assignment
Color distinction with
customer-specific printing
Innovative interlocking
Lock and release interlocking,
screw flange and locking
flange
Specially fitted
E.g. with internal jumpering,
jumpers, empty poles,
exctraction aid
Mechanical coding, pluggable
or molded coded
Special coding tab and profiles
prevent plugging mistakes
OVERVIEW BENEFITS
FEATURES
 •  Cross-sections from
0.14 mm² to 4 mm²
 •  For currents up to 12 A and
voltages up to 1000 V